Oct 01 2024 (09:45) India Rail Info

Ratlam - Jhansi Link Express/21802 - Exp - NCR
BRRG/Biyavra Rajgarh to GWL/Gwalior Junction
6h 57m - 324 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue, Thu,Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RTM  |Ratlam Junction 17:10 0o |1 0 71 1494 |WR
2 |BNG |Barnagar 17:50 17:52 2m |0 |1 48 |62 |497 |WR
3 |FID Fatehabad 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 80 |34 WR
Chandrawatiganj Junction
4 INDB |Indore Junction 19:35 20:00 25m |4 |1 119 |57 [550 |WR
5 DWX |Dewas Junction 20:41 20:43 2m |2 |1 158 (39 [537 |WR
6 |UN Ujjain Junction 21:45 22:05 20m |34 |1 198 [35 |492 |WR
7 |MKC |Maksijunction 23:15 23:17 2m |2 |1 240 |104 (510 [WR
8 |SFY Shajapur 23:33 23:35 2m |1 |1 267 |73 |453 |WCR
9 |BRRG |Biyavra Rajgarh 00:48 00:50 2m |1 |2 [356 |54 WCR
10 |RTA  |RuthiyaiJunction 02:15 02:18 3m |1 |2 |433 (29 (414 |[WCR
11 |GUNA |[Guna Junction 03:00 03:10 10m |1 (2 454 (68 |476 |WCR
12 |BDWS |Badarwas 03:53 03:55 2m 2 503 |50 (452 |WCR
13 [KLRS |[Kolaras 04:28 04:30 2m 2 |530 (102 |447 [WCR
14 |SVPI |Shivpuri 04:45 04:50 5m |1 |2 556 (49 [471 [WCR
15 |MOJ [Mohana 06:05 06:07 2m 2 |617 |38 (317 |WCR
16 |GWL |Gwalior junction 07:47 08:20 33m |4 |2 680 |72 |212 |NCR
17 |DBA |Dabra 08:55 08:57 2m |2 |2 723 |70 |207 |NCR
18 |DAA |Datia 09:23 09:25 2m |2 |2 |753 |37 |264 |NCR
19 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 10:05 0 (2 778 |- 258 |NCR

Oct 01 2024 (09:45) https://indiarailinfo.com




